GCC

Last Name
Caprio
Bezon
MacDonald
Rich
Schmitt
Wells
Whiting
Wilston
Giczkowski
Renaud
Brinksman
Kwasniewski
Laird
Rebmann
Jakubiec
Eckel
Jeffery
Miller
Prutsman
Stangl
Whitaker
Whitaker
Kohlhagen
Napierski
Rogacki
Schmieder
Seiferth
Szmania
Werner
Mills
Potter
Sliker
Bailey
Boyce
Cargill
Carney
Christner
Clemm
Dyer

Hein
Hernandez
Johnson

First Name
Gina
Nicholas
Kristine
Katelyn
Ashley
Emily
Kristina
Kathryn
Julia
Jeffrey
Chelsey
Charles
Nicole
Tammy
Tim
Jessica
Devin
Julie
Henry
Dannyel
Samantha
Jeffrey
Rachel
Vincent
Nichole
Katarina
Jacob
Gregory
Laura
Kimberly
Justin
Xiaoling
Thomas
Matthew
Leah
Lindsay
Lacey
Katherine
Delores
Stacy
Manuel

Ronnie

Discover the Stars Scholarship Winners

Scholarship

New York State Federation of Home Bureaus, Inc.
Graham Corporation

Business and Professional Women's Club
Hunter Fine and Performing Arts

First Niagara Bank

Andrew John Cianfrini Memorial
Orleans County

Orleans County

Mancuso Family Memorial
Recruitment

President's

Genesee County Deputy Sheriffs Association
Alumni Legacy

Jerome Foundation Health Care
Recruitment

R. Stephen Hawley Family for Public Service
Arcade Area

Waste Management General Studies
Laura Hillman

Arcade Area

Alumni Legacy

Alumni Legacy

Michael C. Torcello Memorial

Alumni Legacy

Alumni Legacy

Gioiosa Family

Alumni Legacy

Barber Conable

Hunter Fine and Performing Arts
Alumni Legacy

Jane V. Porter Memorial Photography
Mancuso Family Memorial

Alumni Legacy

Batavia Kiwanis Club

Batavia Kiwanis Club

Odd Fellows Nursing

President's

President's

Jerome Foundation Health Care
Chapin International, Inc.

United Rentals

Claudine Majors

City
Akron
Albion
Albion
Albion
Albion
Albion
Albion
Albion
Alden
Alden
Alexander
Alexander
Alexander
Alexander
Angola
Arcade
Arcade
Arcade
Arcade
Arcade
Arcade
Arcade
Attica
Attica
Attica
Attica
Attica
Attica
Attica
Basom
Basom
Basom
Batavia
Batavia
Batavia
Batavia
Batavia
Batavia
Batavia
Batavia
Batavia
Batavia

September 13, 2010

State Postal Code
NY 14001
NY 14411
NY 14411
NY 14411
NY 14411
NY 14411
NY 14411
NY 14411
NY 14004
NY 14004
NY 14005
NY 14005
NY 14005
NY 14005
NY 14006
NY 14009
NY 14009
NY 14009
NY 14009
NY 14009
NY 14009
NY 14009
NY 14011
NY 14011
NY 14011
NY 14011
NY 14011
NY 14011
NY 14011
NY 14013
NY 14013
NY 14013
NY 14020
NY 14020
NY 14020
NY 14020
NY 14020
NY 14020
NY 14020
NY 14020
NY 14020
NY 14020



GCC

Kleinbach
Mallow
Merle
Moag
Mulcahy
Shea
Terbuska
Walker
Campbell
Liles
Blasdell
Sherman
Allen
Cole
Culmone
Seiler
Felix
Golden
Stanton
Curry
Lund
Terwilliger
Pettis
Veltre
Kranz
DuBois
George
Gerould
Maurer
McMartin
Rebmann
Zebrowski
Miller
Bartosik
O'Neil
Furlong
Howe
Barnaby
Pelton
Darling
Anauo
Cassatt

Nemec

Devon
Matthew
Jennifer
Miranda
Cody
Ryan
Roberta
Sean

Kari
Leanna
Alexandra
Jolene
Shawna
Chelsey
Mollie
Jessica
Camonghne
Kayla
Marc
Megan
Rebecca
Tanya
Katherine
Jessica
Christina
Jacqueline
John
Jessica
Kyle
Joshua
Victoria
Ann
Alexandria
Crystal
Jessica
Cheryl
Brittany
Elizabeth
Cassandra
Ashley
Michael
Stacie
Dylan

Discover the Stars Scholarship Winners

President's

Genesee-Orleans Homemakers, Inc.
Gioiosa Family

Graham Corporation

President's

Graham Corporation

M.P Lyon

Virginia Carr Mumford Batavia of Artists
Odd Fellows Nursing

Theresa Zinni Harrison Nursing
President's

President's

Davison

Davison

Davison

Davison

Recruitment

Recruitment

Recruitment

Odd Fellows Community

Albert Brightenfield

Davison

Davison

Davison

Kristine Burkhardt Memorial Nursing
Graham Corporation

President's

Graham Corporation

President's

Benjamin Franklin

Benjamin Franklin

Lapp Insulator

Michael C. Torcello Memorial
George M. Donohue

Gioiosa Family

New York State Federation of Home Bureaus, Inc.
Waste Management Environmental Studies
Jayne Miner Memorial
Home-Schooled Students
Recruitment

President's

President's

Alumni Legacy

September 13, 2010

Batavia
Batavia
Batavia
Batavia
Batavia
Batavia
Batavia
Batavia
Bergen
Bergen

Bliss

Bliss
Brockport
Brockport
Brockport
Brockport
Bronx
Buffalo
Buffalo
Byron

Byron
Canandaigua
Churchville
Churchville
Conesus
Corfu

Corfu

Corfu

Corfu

Corfu

Corfu

Corfu
Cowlesville
Darien
Darien
Darien Center
Delevan

East Bethany
East Bethany
East Concord
Elba

Elba

Elba

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
Ny
NY
NY

14020
14020
14020
14020
14020
14020
14020
14020
14416
14416
14024
14024
14420
14420
14420
14420
10458
14218
14219
14422
14422
14424
14228
14428
14435
14036
14036
14036
14036
14036
14036
14036
14037
14040
14040
14040
14042
14054
14054
14055
14058
14058
14058



GCC

Weber
Albini
Geter
Schwartz
Brundage
Hickey
Bower
White
Glass
Williams
Callari
Clarke
Connett
Dollinger
Nicodemus
Wilson
Wilson
Stauffer
Brown
Lopez
Sedano
Weldon
Irish

Allen
Bloom
Canham
Crowley
Dunn
Flores
Irwin
McMullen
Miller
Overholt
Potrubacz
Stirk

Broll
Pattridge
Smith
Cain
Matthews
Coates
Borkholder
Casper

Nora
Michael
Ariel
Sabrina
Sarah
Dylan
Jessica
Kaileigh
Matthew
Jenna
Emily
Philip
Tiffany
Audrey
Benjamin
Thomas
Marissa
Jennifer
Rashad
Christy
Angelina
Elizabeth
Donald
Kelsey
Edward
Mariya
Megan
Laurie
Yvonne
Casey
Karey
Amy
Ryan
Nicole
Laura
John
David
Dalton
Mary
Jerome
Thomas
Jamie
Kristen

Discover the Stars Scholarship Winners

Mancuso Family Memorial
Recruitment

Recruitment

Jerome Foundation Health Care
Davison

Davison

Orleans County Students of Promise
Horace J. Lazarony Sr. Hospitality Management
Arcade Area

Orleans County Students of Promise
President's

David Foley Memorial

Odd Fellows Community

President's

Genesee County Chamber of Commerce
Recruitment

Horace J. Lazarony Sr. Hospitality Management
Jerome Foundation Health Care
Recruitment

Medina Area

Ramon and Patricia Chaya

Jerry Reinhart

Recruitment

President's

Claudine Majors

Nursing

President's

Jerome Foundation Health Care
Nursing

Robert and Brenda Emens
Recruitment

Colonel James D. Fraser Health Careers
Undersheriff Merle Frederick

Niagara Orleans Counselor Association
David Foley Memorial

Recruitment

Dansville Area

President's

Claudine Majors

Recruitment

Benjamin Franklin

President's

President's

September 13, 2010

Elba

Elma

Elmira
Gasport
Hamlin
Hilton
Holley
Holley

Java Village
Kent

LeRoy
LeRoy
LeRoy
LeRoy
LeRoy
Lewis Center
Lima
Linwood
Lockport
Lyndonville
Lyndonville
Lyndonville
Marlton
Medina
Medina
Medina
Medina
Medina
Medina
Medina
Medina
Medina
Medina
Medina
Medina
Mississauga
Mount Morris
Mt. Morris
Niagara Falls
Niagara Falls
Nunda
Oakfield
Oakfield

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
OH
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NJ

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY

Ontario

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY

14058
14059
14901
14067
14464
14468
14470
14470
14083
14477
14482
14482
14482
14482
14482
43035
14485
14486
14094
14058
14098
14098
08053
14103
14103
14103
14103
14103
14103
14103
14103
14103
14103
14103
14103

Canada

14510
14510
14305
14303
14517
14125
14125



GCC

Cherry
Colopy
Denton
Kibler
Ostrowski
Perfitt
Riggi
Walter
Kabesh
Antsupova
Barber
Chauncey
Court
Bauer
Muolo
Flint
Madere
Lewis
Armstead
Enders
Lee
Lessard
Pratt
Rogers
Salmon
Wilson
Windon
Norwood
Cherry
Printup
Allen
Cone
Lowery
George
Wyckoff
Cizenski
Mank
Somerville
Almeter
Rautenstrauch
Barkley
Boutwell
DelLude

Benjamin
Ashley
Samantha
Douglas
Laura
Brynne
Michael
Jessica
Neil
Maria
Cathleen
Scott
Douglas
Sandra
Richard
Rachael
Nicholas
Sierra
Jasmine
Frederick
Dominique
Deliane
Lakeshia
Ericah
Shannikay
Takara
Michelle
D. Andrew
Dashiem
Gaehnew
Spencer
Jacob
Muriel
Elise
Denisa
Scott
Katie
Sean
Travis
Alicia
Maghon
Robert

Susan

Discover the Stars Scholarship Winners

President's

President's

President's

President's

President's

Oakfield-Alabama Lions Club
Jerome Foundation Health Care
Horace J. Lazarony Sr. Hospitality Management
Recruitment

Recruitment

Andrew John Cianfrini Memorial
Jerry & Lee Kozlowski Business
President's

Creative Food Ingredients, Inc.
Jerome Foundation Health Care
President's

Recruitment

Recruitment

Davison

Davison

Davison

Davison

Davison

Davison

Davison

Claudine Majors

Davison

Davison

Recruitment

Recruitment

Recruitment

Upstate Door, Inc.

Davison

Complete Payroll Processing
Rowena Washburn Atwater Nursing
Recruitment

Recruitment

Recruitment

Michael C. Torcello Memorial
Benjamin Franklin

Alumni Legacy

Donald and Lois Petote

New York State Federation of Home Bureaus, Inc.

September 13, 2010

Oakfield
Oakfield
Oakfield
Oakfield
Oakfield
Oakfield
Oakfield
Orchard Park
Ottawa
Ozersk
Pavilion
Pavilion
Pavilion
Perry

Perry

Pike
Praireville
Randolph
Rochester
Rochester
Rochester
Rochester
Rochester
Rochester
Rochester
Rochester
Rochester
Rochester
Rockville Centre
Sanborn
St.Catharines
Stafford
Stafford
Strykersville
Strykersville
Syracuse
Tonawanda
Tonawanda
Varysburg
Varysburg
Warsaw
Warsaw
Warsaw

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY

Ontario
Russia

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
LA
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY

Ontario

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY

14125
14125
14125
14125
14125
14125
14125
14127

Canada
456780

14525
14525
14525
14530
14530
14130
70769
14772
14619
14624
14621
14646
14609
14626
14613
14611
14615
14620
11570
14132

Canada

14143
14143
14145
14145
13205
14150
14150
14167
14167
14569
14569
14569



GCC

Duboy
Keough
Traynor
Youngers
Schetrompf
Bardeguez
Latimer
Cupicha
Leahy

Karen
Ashley
Kristen
Paige
Audra
Elmo
Connor
Maura
Taylor

Discover the Stars Scholarship Winners

New York State Federation of Home Bureaus, Inc.
Warsaw Kiwanis Club

Alumni Legacy

Warsaw Kiwanis Club

Recruitment

Davison

Recruitment

President's

Recruitment

Warsaw
Warsaw
Warsaw
Warsaw
Waterloo
Webster
Whitby
Wyoming

September 13, 2010

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
Ontario
NY
Ontario

14569
14569
14569
14569
13165
14580
Canada
14591
Canada



